
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
37 
69 

180 
5 

169 
62 

134 
126 

67 
691 

53 
131 

71 
35 

121 
717 

78 
112 
113 
771 
191 

94 
40 

122 
77 

224 
681 

34 
39 

Name 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Alessandro BARBIERI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
THE MAN IN BLUE 5 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Manuel IVAGNES 
Paolo TRIARICO 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Roberto TIMPANO 
Marco DAGNINO 
Michele PEROTTI 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Emiliano RAGAZZI 
Luca TARENZI 
Francesco AMATI 
Roberto BARONI 
Graziano BERNARDI 
Marco MARCHINI 
Alessandro PEDRETTI 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Andrea MAIOLI 
Matteo FERRETTI 
Gabriele GIORDANO 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Matteo LORI 
luca ZURLA 
Davide VEROLLA 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 

Best Tm 
1:11.069 
1:11.089 
1:11.182 
1:11.682 
1:11.928 
1:12.067 
1:12.099 
1:12.240 
1:12.246 
1:12.725 
1:12.893 
1:13.180 
1:13.331 
1:13.566 
1:13.589 
1:13.643 
1:13.759 
1:13.776 
1:13.814 
1:13.969 
1:14.351 
1:14.484 
1:14.790 
1:14.926 
1:15.213 
1:15.766 
1:15.985 
1:16.714 
1:16.881 

Diff 

0.020 
0.113 
0.613 
0.859 
0.998 
1.030 
1.171 
1.177 
1.656 
1.824 
2.111 
2.262 
2.497 
2.520 
2.574 
2.690 
2.707 
2.745 
2.900 
3.282 
3.415 
3.721 
3.857 
4.144 
4.697 
4.916 
5.645 
5.812 

Gap 

0.020 
0.093 
0.500 
0.246 
0.139 
0.032 
0.141 
0.006 
0.479 
0.168 
0.287 
0.151 
0.235 
0.023 
0.054 
0.116 
0.017 
0.038 
0.155 
0.382 
0.133 
0.306 
0.136 
0.287 
0.553 
0.219 
0.729 
0.167 

In Lap 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
8 
6 
2 
4 
5 
5 

10 
7 
9 
8 
3 
6 
3 
8 
3 
5 
6 
9 
9 
4 

10 
2 
2 
6 

Best Speed 
119,039 
119,006 
118,850 
118,021 
117,618 
117,391 
117,339 
117,110 
117,100 
116,329 
116,061 
115,605 
115,367 
114,999 
114,963 
114,879 
114,698 
114,671 
114,612 
114,372 
113,785 
113,581 
113,117 
112,911 
112,481 
111,660 
111,338 
110,280 
110,040 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 13.43.25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:43:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 12:40 


